
Look no more! We have deals just for you this Valentine's day.

Excess Prime Hot Rolled Coils
Cut to Length

Los Angeles, CA - $32.95 cwt

1/4" x 47.75" x 96"
1/4" x 47.75" x 120"
1/4" x 47.75" x 240"

100,000#
100,000#
100,000#

Los Angeles, CA - $42.95 cwt

16 ga x 48" x 96"
16 ga x 48" x 120"
14 ga x 48" x 96"
14 ga x 48" x 120"
14 ga x 60" x 96"
14 ga x 60" x 120"

100,000#
100,000#
100,000#
100,000#
100,000#
100,000#

Houston, TX - $19.95 cwt

.312 x 15.5" - 2 coils

.312 x 16" - 26 coils
14,357#
193,677#

Houston, TX - $32.95 cwt

.082 x 48" - 1 coil 40,860#



Shop all Valentine's Day deals

Contact a Sales Representative Today

Joel SwitzerJoel Switzer
Mike ShapkerMike Shapker
Brandi RealeBrandi Reale
Fred KahnFred Kahn
Ted KahnTed Kahn

joel@kahnsteel.comjoel@kahnsteel.com
mikes@kahnsteel.commikes@kahnsteel.com
brandi@kahnsteel.combrandi@kahnsteel.com

fred@kahnsteel.comfred@kahnsteel.com
ted@kahnsteel.comted@kahnsteel.com

816-448-2136816-448-2136
816-448-2138816-448-2138
816-448-9832816-448-9832
816-448-9835816-448-9835
800-684-5246800-684-5246

Kahn Steel Co.
1710 Southern Rd
KCMO 64120
800-828-5246

Click here for a
Printable PDF      
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